
HO-HO-KUS PUBLIC SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 
Name & E-Mail Link 

 
 
Position 

 
 
Web Page 

Mardy, Dr. Diane Superintendent 
 

 
Eckert, Dr. Alexis 

 
Principal 

 

 
Walsh, Martha 

 
Assistant Principal 

 

 
Patino, Daniel 

 
Supervisor of Special Services 

 

 
Auteri, Alison 

 
Supervisor of Curriculum & Instruction  

 
Jacobus, Mark 

 
Business Administrator 

 

 
Lepera, Cathleen Secretary to the Superintendent 

 

 
Pipines, Terry Secretary to the Principal 

 

 
Grusky, Laura Child Study Team Secretary 

 

 
D’Annibale, MaryJo Secretary to the Business Administrator 

 

 
Romano, Karen Accounts Payable/ Payroll Secretary 

 

Anderson, Kelly 7th Grade Advisor/ Math Web Page 

Bell, Anna Marie Teaching Assistant  

Benson, Linda Art Web Page 

Biegel, Jaime 1st Grade Web Page 

Bloom, Marianne 1st Grade Web Page 

Bosca, Elizabeth Teaching Assistant-Kindergarten  

Bourque, Joyce Teaching Assistant  

Brazel, Janet 1st Grade Web Page 

Bremer, Dr. Cristina Psychologist  

Buksar, Therese Physical Education/ Health Web Page 

Burke, Vanessa 5th Grade Web Page 

Cabrera, Marta Teaching Assistant   

Cilli, Nicole Kindergarten Web Page 

Cinquegrana, Kate, 
RN 

Nurse/Health Office Web Page 

mailto:dmardy@hohokus.org
mailto:aeckert@hohokus.org
mailto:mwalsh@hohokus.org
mailto:eerler@hohokus.org
mailto:aauteri@hohokus.org
mailto:mjacobus@hohokus.org
mailto:clepera@hohokus.org
mailto:tpipines@hohokus.org
mailto:lgrusky@hohokus.org
mailto:jgyss@hohokus.org
mailto:kromano@hohokus.org
mailto:kjanderson@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Anderson/
mailto:abell@hohokus.org
mailto:lbenson@hohokus.org
http://www.hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Ms.%20Benson/
mailto:jbiegel@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Biegel/
mailto:mbloom@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Ms.%20Bloom/
mailto:ebosca@hohokus.org
mailto:jbourque@hohokus.org
mailto:jbrazel@hohokus.org
http://www.hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Brazel/
mailto:cbremer@hohokus.org
mailto:tbuksar@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Buksar/
mailto:vburke@hohokus.org
http://www.hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Burke/
mailto:mcabrera@hohokus.org
mailto:ncilli@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Cilli/
mailto:kcinquegrana@hohokus.org
mailto:kcinquegrana@hohokus.org
http://www.hohokus.org/hohokus/Departments/Health%20Office/


 
 
 
Name & E-Mail Link 
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Web Page 

Costello, Kyle Teaching Assistant - Kindergarten  

Criscione, Linda Kindergarten Web Page 

Cupo, Lauren Special Education Web Page 

Dale, Mary Teaching Assistant  

Day, Cindy Occupational Therapy Web Page 

DeLoof, Courtney Special Education Web Page 

DeLorenzo, Laura Teaching Assistant-Kindergarten  

DiPasquale, Jannette School Counselor Web Page 

DeBlock, Alyssa Math Web Page 

Ennis, Karen Physical Education Web Page 

Fells, Amy 3rd Grade Web Page 

Finan, Peggy Mathematics Web Page 

Frassetto, Karin 6th Grade Advisor/Language Arts Web Page 

Gavejian, Elaine Special Education Web Page 

Holsten, Joan Music/Vocal Web Page 

Hyde, Marissa 3rd Grade Web Page  

Hyman, Janet Special Education Web Page 

Joyce, Cynthia 5th Grade/Science Web Page 

Joyce, Deborah Teaching Assistant-Grades 6-8  

Jusinski, Margaret Technology/Enrichment Web Page 

Kanning, Katie 4
th Grade Web Page 

Kramer, Carla 2nd Grade Web Page 

Kumar, Christine 6th Grade Advisor/Science Web Page 

Lahart, Anne Teaching Assistant  

Lepori, Jennifer 2nd Grade Web Page 

Mantone, Thomas Physical Education Web Page 

McLean, Kathryn 4
th Grade Web Page 

McVey, Christy Teaching Assistant-Grade 4  

Meier, Mary 5th Grade Web Page 

Meier, Shannon 7
th Grade Advisor/Mathematics Web Page 

Merchan, David Technology  

mailto:kcostello@hohokus.org
mailto:lcriscione@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Criscione/
mailto:lcupo@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Cupo/
mailto:mdale@hohokus.org
mailto:cday@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Day/
mailto:cdeloof@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20DeLoof/
mailto:ldelorenzo@hohokus.org
mailto:jdipasquale@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Ms.%20DiPasquale/
mailto:adeblock@hohokus.org
http://www.hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Ms.%20Douma/
mailto:kennis@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Physical%20Education%20Department/
mailto:afells@hohokus.org
http://www.hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Fells/
mailto:pfinan@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Finan/
mailto:kfrassetto@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Frassetto/
mailto:egavejian@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Gavejian/
mailto:jholsten@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Holsten/
http://www.hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Ms.%20Hyde/
mailto:jhyman@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Hyman/
mailto:cjoyce@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Ms.%20Joyce/
mailto:djoyce@hohokus.org
mailto:mjusinski@hohokus.org
http://www.hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Dr.%20Jusinski/
mailto:kkanning@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Kanning/
mailto:ckramer@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Kramer/
mailto:ckumar@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Kumar/
mailto:alahart@hohokus.org
mailto:jlepori@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Lepori/
mailto:rblau@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Physical%20Education%20Department/
mailto:kmclean@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20McLean/
mailto:cmcvey@hohokus.org
mailto:mmeier@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Meier/
mailto:mmichaliszyn@hohokus.org
http://www.hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Ms.%20S.%20Meier/
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Messina, Madalyn Special Education Web Page 

Meyers, Michele BSI/Special Education Web Page 

Miraglia, Rina 8th Grade Advisor/ World Language Web Page 

Morrissey, Tracy 2nd Grade Web Page 

Nicholson, Pamela 8th Grade Advisor/ Science Web Page 

Ocher, Maryann Speech/Language Web Page 

Probert, Mary Kate Kindergarten Web Page 

Quigley, Dr. William 8th Grade Advisor/ Language Arts Web Page 

Riveros, Adriana 7th Grade Advisor/ World Language Web Page 

Rosazza, Aja Pre-K Web Page 

Schoenfelder, Karen Technology Web Page 

Smolyn, Meredith 8th Grade Advisor/ Social Studies Web Page 

Solomon, Susan Teaching Assistant  

Sterbinsky, Shawn 6th Grade Advisor/Social Studies Web Page 

Summer, Laurie Speech/Language Web Page 

Takagi, Timothy Music/Instrumental Web Page 

Tedesco, Elena 3rd Grade Web Page 

Thomas, Diane Basic Skills  Web Page 

Heimall, Savanah BSI/Special Education   Web Page 

Williams, Douglas School Resource Officer  

Younger, Kristin Teaching Assistant-PreK  

   

Catania, Frank Building & Grounds  

Chavez, Joseph Building & Grounds  

Musich, James Building & Grounds  

Ryan, Bob Building & Grounds  

 

http://www.hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Ms.%20Messina/
mailto:mmeyers@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Meyers/
mailto:rmiraglia@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Ms.%20Miraglia/
mailto:tmorrissey@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Morrissey/
mailto:pnicholson@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Nicholson/
mailto:mocher@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Ocher/
mailto:mprobert@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Ms.%20Probert/
mailto:wquigley@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Dr.%20Quigley/
mailto:ariveros@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Ms.%20Riveros/
mailto:arosazza@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Rosazza/
mailto:kschoenfelder@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Ms.%20Schoenfelder/
mailto:msmolyn@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20Smolyn/
mailto:ssolomon@hohokus.org
mailto:ssterbinsky@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mr.%20Sterbinsky/
mailto:lsummer@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20McDonough/
mailto:ttakagi@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mr.%20Takagi/
mailto:etedesco@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Ms.%20Ferrante/
mailto:dthomas@hohokus.org
http://hohokus.org/hohokus/Teacher%20Web%20Pages/Mrs.%20White/
mailto:dwilliams@hohokus.org
mailto:kyounger@hohokus.org

